Applications :
- Mainly used in wireless base station horizontal and vertical cabling
CPRI Patch Cord Specifications :
CPRI Outdoor Fiber Patch Cord Armored
Singlemode
Insertion Loss
Return Loss
Fiber Type

SUS204
Orange, Gray
Ordering Information :
Breakout SC 1M Non Stainless Tube and Pulling Eye/ LC 15 cm with Stainless Tube and Non Pulling Eye
Connector Type DSC = Duplex SC with Clip, 2SC = Duplex SC without Clip, DLC = Duplex LC with Clip, 2LC = Duplex LC without Clip, Cable Type SM = Singlemode Fiber, MM = Multimode Fiber, LSZH = Low Smoke Zero Halogen
OPA41UU6C5M5-2C15C20-11
Outdoor Patch Cord Armored DLC/DLC 2F SM G657A2 LSZH Black 5.0 mm 5M, Sub Cable 2.0 mm
Breakout 15 cm/20 cm with Stainless Tube and Pulling Eye Both Side
OPA24UU6C7M10-2M1C15-03
CPRI Outdoor Fiber Patch Cord Armored
P/N Descriptions
e Address :  582/5 Ladkrabang Rd., Ladkrabang, Bangkok 10520 Contents are subject to change without prior notic version 02/24 2
OPAXXYYZ
Outdoor Patch Cord Armored Type = OPA,
XX = Connector Type Code, YY = Polishing Type Code, Z = Fiber Type Code
U = UPC Polishing, A = APC Polishing
UU = UPC/UPC, UA = UPC/APC, AU = APC/UPC, AA = APC/APC
Fiber Type, 1 = MM OM1, 2 = MM OM2, 3 = MM OM3, 4 = MM OM4, 5 = SM G.652D, 6 = SM G.657A2
Example Connector Type
1 = FC
2 = SC
3 = ST
4 = LC
5 = E2000
Sub Cable Diameter,
0.9 = 0.9 mm, 2 = 2.0 mm
Breakout Length,
Length Unit, C = Centimeter, M = Meter
Ex. 2C15C10 = Sub Cable diameter 2.0 mm. Breakout Length 15 cm. Side A,
Breakout Length 10 cm. Side B
Stainless Tube and Pulling Eye,
0 = Non Stainless Tube and Pulling Eye
1 = with Stainless Tube and Pulling Eye
2 = Non Stainless Tube and with Pulling Eye
3 = with Stainless Tube and Non Pulling Eye
Ex. 11 = with Stainless Tube and Pulling Eye Both Side
03 = Non Stainless Tube and Pulling Eye Side A, with Stainless Tube and Non Pulling Eye Side B
Outdoor Patch Cord Armored DSC/DLC 2F SM G657A2 LSZH Black 7.0 mm 10M, Sub Cable 2.0 mm
Clip Type, S = Simplex, D = Duplex wthout clip, C = Duplex with clip
Cable Diameter,
4.8 = 4.8 mm, 5 = 5.0 mm, 7 = 7.0 mm
Cable Length,
Length Unit, C = Centimeter, M = Meter
Ex. C7M5 = Connector Duplex with clip and cable diameter 7.0 mm. Length 5 m.,
NSN Boot CPRI Outdoor Fiber Patch Cord
Address :  582/5 Ladkrabang Rd., Ladkrabang, Bangkok 10520 Contents are subject to change without prior notice version 02/24 3
Features :
- IP67 water and dust protection
- Corrugated steel armored and non armored
- Outer sheath of UV resistant
- Temperature range -40°C to +80°C
- Capacity 1 to 3 fiber pairs, LC connector or vendor specified connector
PDLC CPRI Outdoor Fiber Patch Cord
Features :
- Compact design
- IP67 water and dust protection
- Available Single mode and Multimode
- Easy Operation, reliable and cost-effective installation
- Standard DLC connector, well connected with standard LC adapter
- Broad temperature range and wide range of indoor and outdoor  cables
FULLX(LC) CPRI Outdoor Fiber Patch Cord
Features :
- Water proof, dust proof
- IP67 water and dust protection
- Pre-fitted with the IPFX receptacle
- Designed to meet 150N cable retention
- Factory terminated (tested cables) or Field installation version avaiable
IPFX (SC, LC, MPO) CPRI Outdoor Fiber Patch Cord